
Frankfort Boys Varsity Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Frankfort High School 00:19:15.49 24

2 Hamilton Heights High School 00:20:00.52 41

3 Blackford High School 00:21:56.83 85

4 Arsenal Technical High School 00:24:15.28 105

5 Clinton Central High School 00:25:58.14 125

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lafayette Central Catholic High 00:20:13.14 4

Bethesda Christian School 00:23:24.74 2

Faith Christian School 00:23:39.65 1
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Frankfort Boys Varsity Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Frankfort High School 00:19:15.49 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1520 Josue Bautista Ventura 00:18:13 1

2 2 1523 Angel Perez 00:18:41 2

3 4 1524 Daniel Pritchett 00:19:21 3

4 9 1525 Marco Reyes 00:20:00 8

5 11 1519 Christopher Angeles 00:20:04 10

6 14 1522 Alex Lopez 00:20:07 (11)

7 25 1521 Jacob Craig 00:22:25 (20)

2 Hamilton Heights High School 00:20:00.52 7 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1527 Steven Case 00:19:31 4

2 6 1526 Rudy Bowman 00:19:35 5

3 8 1529 Clayton Forrer 00:19:54 7

4 15 1528 Nathan Cox 00:20:26 12

5 16 1532 Evan Williamson 00:20:39 13

6 18 1531 Drew Monnin 00:20:53 (15)

7 23 1530 Landon Hurley 00:21:56 (19)

3 Blackford High School 00:21:56.83 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1514 Donavan Osborn 00:19:39 6

2 19 1513 Darius Osborn 00:20:58 16

3 22 1512 Noah Kitterman 00:21:54 18

4 26 1517 Keaton Walker 00:23:08 21

5 30 1511 Ethan Hidy 00:24:06 24

6 31 1515 Charleston Slentz 00:24:18 (25)

7 33 1516 Todd Thornburgh 00:26:44 (26)

4 Arsenal Technical High School 00:24:15.28 7 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1501 David Antele 00:20:03 9

2 17 1506 Saul Rodriguez 00:20:43 14

3 28 1504 Temiloluwa Oguntoyinbo 00:23:31 23

4 36 1507 Jacobi Taylor 00:28:01 29

5 37 1505 Jordan Reed 00:29:00 30

6 39 1502 Corey Johnson 00:30:22 (32)

7 40 1503 Diego Morales 00:31:16 (33)

5 Clinton Central High School 00:25:58.14 7 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1538 Espen McCarty 00:21:37 17

2 27 1537 Brayden Eaton 00:23:30 22

3 34 1539 Calvin Jobe 00:26:45 27

4 35 1540 Quinten Drew 00:27:55 28

5 38 1542 Wreese Sheets 00:30:07 31

6 41 1541 Cain Martin 00:31:44 (34)

7 42 1543 Caleb Pinkard 00:40:35 (35)
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Frankfort Boys Varsity Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1520 Josue Bautista Ventura SR 00:18:13 Frankfort High School

2 2 1523 Angel Perez JR 00:18:41 Frankfort High School

3 0 1536 Kipp Pickerill SO 00:19:10 Lafayette Central Catholic High

4 3 1524 Daniel Pritchett JR 00:19:21 Frankfort High School

5 4 1527 Steven Case JR 00:19:31 Hamilton Heights High School

6 5 1526 Rudy Bowman FR 00:19:35 Hamilton Heights High School

7 6 1514 Donavan Osborn JR 00:19:39 Blackford High School

8 7 1529 Clayton Forrer SR 00:19:54 Hamilton Heights High School

9 8 1525 Marco Reyes JR 00:20:00 Frankfort High School

10 9 1501 David Antele SR 00:20:03 Arsenal Technical High School

11 10 1519 Christopher Angeles FR 00:20:04 Frankfort High School

12 0 1533 Robbie Burton JR 00:20:05 Lafayette Central Catholic High

13 0 1534 Andrew Friel SO 00:20:07 Lafayette Central Catholic High

14 (11) 1522 Alex Lopez JR 00:20:07 Frankfort High School

15 12 1528 Nathan Cox SO 00:20:26 Hamilton Heights High School

16 13 1532 Evan Williamson JR 00:20:39 Hamilton Heights High School

17 14 1506 Saul Rodriguez SR 00:20:43 Arsenal Technical High School

18 (15) 1531 Drew Monnin SR 00:20:53 Hamilton Heights High School

19 16 1513 Darius Osborn SO 00:20:58 Blackford High School

20 0 1535 Noah Martin FR 00:21:32 Lafayette Central Catholic High

21 17 1538 Espen McCarty SO 00:21:37 Clinton Central High School

22 18 1512 Noah Kitterman SR 00:21:54 Blackford High School

23 (19) 1530 Landon Hurley SR 00:21:56 Hamilton Heights High School

24 0 1509 Cole Gehring SR 00:21:59 Bethesda Christian School

25 (20) 1521 Jacob Craig SR 00:22:25 Frankfort High School

26 21 1517 Keaton Walker SO 00:23:08 Blackford High School

27 22 1537 Brayden Eaton FR 00:23:30 Clinton Central High School

28 23 1504 Temiloluwa Oguntoyinbo JR 00:23:31 Arsenal Technical High School

29 0 1518 Zach White FR 00:23:40 Faith Christian School

30 24 1511 Ethan Hidy JR 00:24:06 Blackford High School

31 (25) 1515 Charleston Slentz SO 00:24:18 Blackford High School

32 0 1508 Maverick Brann SO 00:24:52 Bethesda Christian School

33 (26) 1516 Todd Thornburgh SR 00:26:44 Blackford High School

34 27 1539 Calvin Jobe SO 00:26:45 Clinton Central High School

35 28 1540 Quinten Drew FR 00:27:55 Clinton Central High School

36 29 1507 Jacobi Taylor JR 00:28:01 Arsenal Technical High School

37 30 1505 Jordan Reed SR 00:29:00 Arsenal Technical High School

38 31 1542 Wreese Sheets SR 00:30:07 Clinton Central High School

39 (32) 1502 Corey Johnson SO 00:30:22 Arsenal Technical High School

40 (33) 1503 Diego Morales SO 00:31:16 Arsenal Technical High School

41 (34) 1541 Cain Martin SR 00:31:44 Clinton Central High School

42 (35) 1543 Caleb Pinkard SR 00:40:35 Clinton Central High School
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